
Score* Points

Overall Low Gross

Jerry Giolitto 72 50 Total Players 117

Overall Low Net

Jerry Barry 67 50

Score* Points

Hogan Flight (A) Snead Flight (B)

Low Gross Low Gross

1st Bill Gustin 79 50 1st Chuck Ellison 83 50

2nd Fred Mitchell 80 45 2nd Clyde Crass 84 45

Low Net Low Net

1st Steve Kahn 70 50 1st Larry Jackson 70 50

2nd X. Gartland 72 45 2nd Dick Weiss 71 45

3rd Jim Jonas 74 40 3rd Jay Harrison 72 40

4th Don Todd 75 35 4th Paul Sittig 74 35

5th Fred Kepler 75 30 5th Ed Surdzial 75 30

6th Doug Chapman 76 25 6th Tom Workman 75 25

7th Rick Ogle 77 20 7th Vern Sieb 75 20

8th Mike Gilpin 77 15 8th Paul Surowiec 75 15

Demaret Flight (C) Nelson Flight (D)

Low Gross Low Gross

1st Jim Jeselnick 85 50 1st Steve Raymond 86 50

2nd Jerry Orman 87 45 2nd Danny Bates 91 45

Low Net Low Net

1st Greg Dupont 69 50 1st Jim Fogelsong 72 50

2nd Don Christensen 72 45 2nd Taylor Seward 75 45

3rd Mark Timm 73 40 3rd Roland Pereira 75 40

4th Walt Ailes 73 35 4th Paul Watterson 75 35

5th Bob Henrikson 73 30 5th Bob Lappin 75 30

6th Ray Ojeda 74 25 6th Art Bartholomew 77 25

7th Chuck Bridegroom 75 20 7th Bruce Fisher 77 20

8th Charlie Watterson 76 15 8th Bruce Ruge 77 15

Sarazen Flight (E) Jones Flight (F)

Low Gross Low Gross

1st Bill Carlisle 92 50 1st Larry Fegaras 100 50

2nd Steve Reinhart 93 45 2nd Martin Reitz 103 45

Low Net Low Net

Valparaiso C. C. - Valparaiso, IN

TOURNAMENT RESULTS  -  EVENT #10

Robert Brady Challenge

September 23, 2013

Yards:   6141       Par:  72       Course Rating:   69.3        Slope:   132

Medal Play by Flight



1st Ken Everett 71 50 1st Doug Hepp 74 50

2nd Brian Chalik 73 45 2nd Mike Prendergast 74 45

3rd Bruce Wargo 73 40 3rd Jerry Stayton 75 40

4th Bill Hehemann 73 35 4th Ron Olson 75 35

5th Robert Rogers 73 30 5th Jim Hutton 76 30

6th Rich Schmitt 74 25 6th Paul Kamanaroff 77 25

7th Tom Stefaniak 74 20 7th Norm Drenten 78 20

8th Rich Stalbrink 77 15 8th Bill Root 78 15

Hole Hogan Flight (A) Score Points Hole Snead Flight (B) Score Points

1 Jim Jonas 3 15 1 Paul Sittig 3 15

2 2 Vern Sieb 2 15

3 3

4 Mike Gilpin 1 15 4

5 5

6 Bill Gustin 3 15 6 Paul Sittig 3 15

7 7

8 8 Larry Jackson 4 15

9 9

10 Kent Naylor 3 15 10 Chuck Ellison 3 15

11 Bill Gustin 3 15 11

12 Jerry Giolitto 3 15 12 Larry Jackson 2 15

13 Jim Jonas 2 15 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17 Johnny Saliwanchick 2 15

18 18

Hole Demaret Flight (C) Score Points Hole Nelson Flight (D) Score Points

1 1

2 Ray Ojeda 2 25 2

3 3

4 4

5 5 Danny Bates 3 10

6 Ray Ojeda 3 25 6

7 7

8 8

9 9 Stan Pytel 3 10

10 Greg Dupont 3 25 10

11 11 Robert Feldman 3 10

12 12 Mike Lake 2 10

13 13

14 14 Danny Bates 3 10

* Ties broken by matching cards starting with No. 1 handicap hole, No. 2, No. 3, etc.

Skins Games by Flight (Net)



15 15

16 16 Steve Raymond 2 10

17 17 Jim Fogelsong 1 10

18 Jim Jeselnick 3 25 18 Steve Raymond 3 10

Hole Sarazen Flight (E) Score Points Hole Jones Flight (F) Score Points

1 1 Bill Scully 3 10

2 2 Ron Olson 3 10

3 3 Mike Prendergast 2 10

4 4

5 Bob Macmahon 2 20 5

6 6

7 7

8 Jerry Barry 3 20 8

9 9 Larry Fegaras 2 10

10 Lou Torres 3 20 10

11 11

12 Bill Hehemann 3 20 12

13 13

14 14 Bill Scully 2 10

15 15 Dick Bolesky 1 10

16 16 Larry Fegaras 2 10

17 17 Norm Drenten 0 10

18 Ken Everett 2 20 18

Hole Yards Distance Points

Mike Gilpin 4 140 3' 8" 20

X. Gartland 15 153 4' 4" 20

Bill Gustin 17 131 4' 4" 20

Closest-to-the-Pin Contest

Hole-in-One Contest

No winner


